
Quick Stats

ADM001.1

Seattle Campus 2019

Summer QuarterUniversity of Washington
Office of the Registrar 

Academic Data Management 

Most Popular Undergraduate Majors:

Most Popular Graduate Majors:

Total Enrollment: 15022

Male: 6892

Female: 8130

African-American: 651

American Indian: 182

Asian: 3453

Caucasian: 6387

Hawaiian/Pac.Isl: 111

Hispanic/Latino: 1126

International: 2550

Not Indicated: 562

Washington: 8648

Other US: 3824

Non-Matriculated: 26.5

Undergraduate: 21.8

Graduate: 29.3

Professional: 27.0

International: 2550

Sex:

Residency:

Ethnicity:

Class:

Class:

Freshman: 180

Sophomore: 1193

Junior: 2489

Senior: 3344

Post-Baccalaureate: 156

All Undergraduate: 7362

Graduate: 5703

Professional: 1093

Non-Matriculated: 864

Average Age: 25.3

Male: 25.3

Female: 25.3

Sex:

Washington: 25.3

Other US: 26.1

International: 23.8

Residency:

45.9%

54.1%

57.6%

25.5%

17.0%

4.3%

1.2%

23.0%

42.5%

0.7%

7.5%

1.2%

7.9%

16.6%

22.3%

1.0%

49.0%

38.0%

7.3%

5.8%

17.0%

3.7%

323Psychology

289Biochemistry

273Communication

181Political Science

170Electrical Engineering

170Computer Science

316Medxm (Medex Masters Degree Program)

192Chemistry

183Electrical Engineering

182Computer Science & Engineering

Office of Academic Data Management - aohs

 http://depts.washington.edu/reptreq        (206) 543-0734    


