

Quick Stats Seattle Campus

Summer Quarter 2019

ADM001.1

			Total Enrollment:	15022				
Sex:			Ethnicity:			Class:		
Male:	6892	45.9%	African-American:	651	4.3%	Freshman:	180	1.2%
Female:	8130	54.1%	American Indian:	182	1.2%	Sophomore:	1193	7.9%
			Asian:	3453	23.0%	Junior:	2489	16.6%
			Caucasian:	6387	42.5%	Senior:	3344	22.3%
Residency:			Hawaiian/Pac.Isl:	111	0.7%	Post-Baccalaureate:	156	1.0%
Washington:	8648	57.6%	Hispanic/Latino:	1126	7.5%	All Undergraduate:	7362	49.0%
Other US:	3824	25.5%	International:	2550	17.0%	Graduate:	5703	38.0%
International:	2550	17.0%	Not Indicated:	562	3.7%	Professional:	1093	7.3%
						Non-Matriculated:	864	5.8%
			Average Age:	25.3				
Sex:			Residency:			Class:		
Male:	25.3		Washington:	25	i.3	Undergraduate:	21.8	;
Female: 25.3			Other US:	26.1		Graduate:	29.3	
			International:	23	3.8	Professional:	27.0)
						Non-Matriculated:	26.5	5
	Most	Popular U	Indergraduate Majors: Psych Biocher Communic	nistry	323 289 273			

Most Popular Graduate Majors:

Medxm (Medex Masters Degree Program) 316

Chemistry 192

181

170

170

Electrical Engineering 183

Political Science

Electrical Engineering

Computer Science

Computer Science & Engineering 182